
Products

Know Your Customer

(KYC)

Debit Card Issuance

(per card)

Verve

Mastercard

1,000.00

1,500.00

Description

BVN Check, Virtual Accounts Issuance &

KYC Documentation (Virtual & Physical)

Fee (NGN)

250,000.00

50,000.00

PR IC ING

Wallet Services Transfer In (Statutory stamp duty charges
above NGN10,000)

Transfers Out

NGN0 - NGN5,000

NGN5,001 - NGN50,000

NGN50,001 and above

Cardless Withdrawal

Card Services

POS POS Issuance Fee

POS Commission

--

--

ATM Withdrawal

ATM Transfers

NGN0 - NGN5,000

NGN5,001 - NGN50,000

NGN50,001 and above

20.00

20.00

45.00

65.00

10.00

10.00

20.00

100.00

50.00

Disclaimer:
Kindly note that these rates are subject to

change at any time without notice

for the first 5,000 customers

every additional 5,000 customers



Products Description Fee (NGN)

Disclaimer:
Kindly note that these rates are subject to

change at any time without notice

Bills Payment EKO Disco

Jos Disco

Kano Disco — MD

Kano Disco — Non MD

Abuja Disco

Kaduna Disco

Enugu Disco — MD

Enugu Disco — Non - MD

Ikeja Disco

Ibadan Disco

Yola Disco

Cable TV

Airtime

1.70%

2.20%

0.70%

1.70%

1.50%

1.50%

3.00%

0.70%

0.80%

0.50%

1.50%

2.20%

2.50%

Cap at NGN1,500

Cap at NGN2,000

Cap at NGN1,000


