

Products	Description	Fee (NGN)	
Know Your Customer	BVN Check, Virtual Accounts Issuance &	for the first 5,000 customers	250,000.00
(KYC)	KYC Documentation (Virtual & Physical)	every additional 5,000 customers	50,000.00
Wallet Services	Transfer In (Statutory stamp duty charges above NGN10,000)		50.00
	Transfers Out		
	NGN0 - NGN5,000		10.00
	NGN5,001 - NGN50,000		10.00
	NGN50,001 and above		20.00
	Cardless Withdrawal		100.00
Card Services	ATM Withdrawal		65.00
	ATM Transfers		
	NGN0 - NGN5,000		20.00
	NGN5,001 - NGN50,000		20.00
	NGN50,001 and above		45.00
POS	POS Issuance Fee		
	POS Commission		
Debit Card Issuance (per card)	Verve		1,000,00
			1,000.00
	Mastercard		1,500.00









Products	Description	Fee (NGN)	
Bills Payment	EKO Disco	Cap at NGN1,500 1.70%	
	Jos Disco	2.20%	
	Kano Disco — MD	0.70%	
	Kano Disco — Non MD	1.70%	
	Abuja Disco	1.50%	
	Kaduna Disco	1.50%	
	Enugu Disco — MD	Cap at NGN2,000 3.00%	
	Enugu Disco — Non - MD	Cap at NGN1,000 0.70%	
	Ikeja Disco	0.80%	
	Ibadan Disco	0.50%	
	Yola Disco	1.50%	
	Cable TV	2.20%	
	Airtime	2.50%	







